OPEN Senomaty 2.Kolo - 2025-10-05

Match Results - Open
Place Name No.

1 Hendrych, Jan

Match Results - PCC Optics

Place Name No.
1 Sykora, Petr

2 Smolik, Petr

3 Volhejn, Ladislav

4 Valis, Milan

5 Holtsev, Serhii

Match Results - Production
Name No.

Véana MI.,, Jindrich
Hakala, Jiri
Dobias, Jifi

Fuks, Marian
Bahensky, Michael
Beran, Jakub
Jisa, Miroslav
Trnkova, Katerina
Tichy, Ivan

10 Filip, Ladislav

11 Snopek, Josef

12 Kysela, Milos

13 Véana St., Jindra
14 Kovarova, Aneta
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Match Results - Production Optics

Place Name No.
1 Vana MI.,, Jindrich
2 Skiejka, Ales

Match Results - Standard

Place Name No.

Tesarek, Antonin
Vesely, Tomas
Kovar, Matgj
Cerny, Jifi
Vostry, Jifi
Sykora, Kamil
Dostal, Zdenék
Kopriva, Pavel
Jindra, Pavel

0 Chadima, Lukas
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Category

Category

Senior

Senior

Category

Senior

Senior

Lady

Senior
Senior

Super Senior

Lady

Category

Senior

Category

Senior

Super Senior

Senior

Match
Pts

540.0000

Match
Pts
463.1773
462.7258
458.1711
408.0999
290.1663

Match
Pts
511.2659
504.2229
488.8347
477.6874
441.8407
425.9596
423.9247
413.0721
412.4705
390.7407
388.2985
362.7186
307.2047
284.9552

Match
Pts
534.1337
483.3247

Match
Pts

511.8900
490.7805
484.1157
471.6563
470.0284
462.7217
415.4526
395.5277
374.1891
362.8578

Match %

100.0000%

Match %

100.0000%
99.9025%
98.9192%
88.1088%
62.6469%

Match %

100.0000%
98.6224%
95.6126%
93.4323%
86.4209%
83.3147%
82.9167%
80.7940%
80.6763%
76.4261%
75.9484%
70.9452%
60.0871%
55.7352%

Match %

100.0000%
90.4876%

Match %

100.0000%
95.8762%
94.5742%
92.1402%
91.8221%
90.3948%
81.1605%
77.2681%
73.0995%
70.8859%

Region
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Region
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Region

CZE
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CZE
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Region
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11
12
13
14
15
16

BretsSnajdr, Jaroslav
Rais, Martin

v

Cervenka, Pavel
Skaloud, Martin

Skvor, Filip
Lauser, Ota
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Min
Min
Min
Min
Min
Min

Senior

Senior

349.1152
347.4008
334.0566
321.8942
314.1466
298.8697
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68.2012%
67.8663%
65.2595%
62.8835%
61.3699%
58.3855%
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